PROGRAMME

A European Tour

Philip Moore
Paean (2010)

Francis Jackson
Prelude on Hereford (2013)

Robert Cockroft
Chanson d'Apres-midi (2018 revised 2025)

Johann Sebastian Bach
Wir glauben all an einen Gott, BWV 680
& Schmiicke dich, o liebe Seele, BWV 654

Josef Gabriel Rheinberger
Cantilena (from Sonata 11) (1887)

Jean Langlais
Pasticcio (1956)
& Mon ame cherche une fin paisible (1942/3)

Eugéne Gigout
Toccata in B minor (1890)

(born 1943)

(1917-2022)

(born 1951)

(1685-1750)

(1839-1901)

(1907-1991)

(1844-1925)



